Lefebvre, Madeleine
Leighton, Shann
Levy, Sheldon
Lewis, Karen
Lewis, Walter
Loertscher, David
1308
London, Eleanor
Lorimer Nunn, Lois
Loucks, Randee
Low, Anne

Lundrigan, Courtney

Lupton, Aaron
MacDonald, Sally
Maclnnis, Peggy
Macklin, Diane
MacLean, Cathy

Macmillan, Margaret

1309

1317

400

611

401, 1009
Po10o, 1000,

1819
1327
304, 1802
1226
624
1811
1331
604
1720
314
Pon

Macnaughton, Dorothy 428, 617

Maddocks, Dr. Sarah
Madziak, Anne Marie

Mahura, Annamarie
Maliszewski, Diana
Malo, Rebecca
Maloney, Sarah
Mancini, Rob
Mandal, Julie
Manojlovich, Slavko

Marcoux-Hamade, Céline

Marshall, Greg
Martin, Martha
Martinez, Pilar
Marvin, Jenny
Mason, Jeff
Matthews, Cindy
Mazar, Rochelle
McCormack, Sarah
McDiarmid, Mary
McDonald, Heather
McEwan, Beth
McGowan, Jessie
McGrath, Leslie
McKeich, Cynthia
McLaren, Mark
McLaren, Stacey
McNally, Peter
Meek, Gerry
Messier, Mireille
Mills, Melanie
Moisil, Ingrid
Moon, Jeff

Moore Asselin, Lise
Moore, Kelly
Moore, Larry
Moore, Pat

1800
305
1307
607
1330
612
1226
307
1810
312
424
1227
406
1217
1015
425
417
1029
1015
1322
1000
1214
1016
1806
628
328
1016
1007
600
1815
1722
615
312, 1305
Poo4
1215

Po13, 412, 1205

Morgenstern, Jim
Morrison, Kate
Morrison, Laurie
Moses, Donald
Munaretto, Angelina
Murray, Annie
Murray, Melissa
Nacu, Mary
Nansen, Carl
Nariani, Rajiv

Neal, Jim

Needham, George
Neely, Alastair
Nettlefold, Gavin
Nevin, Roger
Nicholson, Karen
Nickerson, Janice

Nieuwolt-White, Simone

Noganosh, Wanda
Norton, Catherine
Nussbaumer, Doris
O’Duinn, Fiacre
O'Reilly, Kim
Oldham, Randy
Oliver, Chris
Owen, Victoria
Pahman, Tiffany
Palmer, John
Patch, Yvonne
Paterson, Nicole
Perez, Ann
Peterson, Doug
Philp, Barbara
Poremba, Melissa
Porter, Anna
Posgate, Jess
Proske, Joanie
Quirie, Margaret
Rae, Trish
Rampelt, Colleen
Ranieri-D’Ovidio, Tina
Rawlinson, Nora
Reid-Naiman, Kathy
Renzetti, Rosanne
Reynolds, Jan
Ridley, Mike
Rivers-Moore, Agnes
Robertson, Mark
Robinson, Kerri
Rodgers, Wendy
Rogers, Damian
Rogers, Peter
Rosenfeld, Esther
Ross, Seamus
Rouse, Rebecca

1204
1213

315, 1208
1018

1706

1321

420

602

1010

317

1020
Poo2, 300
308

1804

Poog, 325, 1700

322, 1013
611

327

613
422,1026
1027

1319

1026
1216

Poo1

603, 1202
1026, 1316
627

609

427

431

1000

419

1014

900

Po12, 619, 1009

303
314
611
1000
1323
1002
1723
408
328

315, 616, 1020

1317
1021
413
1712
1327
1809
1308
605
1225

Roxborough, Lynda
Roy, Virginia
Ruest, Nick
Russell, Heather
Russell, Roberta
Rysinski, June
Sakowski, Robin
Saleh, Nasser
Salmon, Marcia
Salo, Dorothea
Sargeant, Cindy
Saunders, Sabrina
Sauve, Lorri
Sawyer, Rod
Schluter, Lindsay
Schmidt, Aaron
Schrader, Alvin
Schreiter, Bill
Scott, Dan

Scott, Terry
Sedgewick, Margaret
Seeman, Neil
Seigal, Rachel
Senese, Susan
Serviss, Lynne
Seslija, Sharon
Setterington, Ken
Sharron, David
Sheehy, Chris
Shields, Kate
Shujah, Sarah
Singh, Manjit
Singleton, Margie
Skrzeszewski, Stan
Smiley, Teresa
Smith-Nadin, Paula
Solomon, Chad
Soutter, Jennifer
St Denis, Louise
St. Onge, Melanie
Staats, Sheila
Stadnik, Ron
Stagg, Shane
Stang, lan
Steinhaus, Norbert
Stenstrom, Cheryl
Stephen, Jennifer
Stephenson, Byron
Stephenson, Carol
Stirling, Jennifer
Stocker, Frances
Stojakovic, Tamara
Stowe, Stephanie
Sullivan, Bessie
Surman, Tonya

1325  Swain, Diana 1600
1206  Sword, Catherine 1231
618  Sydor, Sandra 1316
1724  Symons, Ellen Poo1
413 Szurmak, Joanna 1713
Poog  Taylor-Ridgway, Melanie 1003
623  Taylor, Drew Hayden 1702
323 Thomas, Dana 1013
Poo1  Thomas, Peggy 409
1017,1700  Thornley, David 1228
325  Tilley, Sheryl 1719
601  Tufts, Emily 613
1031 Turkington, Marlene 330
404, 1005  Usova, Tatiana 402
1817 Van Straten, Wendy 606
1700  Vanderjagt, Leah 1321
Po1s  Verdick, Dan 1229
Poo6  Vine, Rita 1301
620 Vong, Silvia 309, 1027
1211 Vrkljan, Manda 1024
601  Wahoush, Olive 414
1314  Wakaruk, Amanda 1715
319, 1814  Walker, Deborah 625
417 Walker, Sophie 1817
1223  Wallis, Kathleen 315
1227 Ward, David 1816
1323 Weaver, Maggie 1710
612 Wesch, Michael 500
1325  Westerby, Jo-Anne 1302
328  Westerlund, Einar Po14
1303  Weston, Robert Paul 432
1707  Whaley, Mae 1230
1005  White, Bruce Poo6
426  Whitehead, Martha 1020
1022 Whitehouse, Pat 420
Po11  Whitmarsh, Fred 625
1702 Wigglesworth, Margaret Poog
412 Wilkins-Bester, Brianne 1316
1012 Wilkinson, Margaret Ann 302,
406 410, 1202
1210 Willinsky, John 1221
1231 Willis, Marilyn 629
1823  Wills, Deborah 1022
Poos  Woloszynowicz, Danuta 1708
1222 Wong, Tara 1820
1203  Woodbridge, Janet 1719
1208 Xu, Sufei 1024
1807  Yarrow, Alex 116
1013 Zarins, Erica 1322
1722 Zarrin, Tara 1707
Po14,316  Zeaman, Deane 1207
100 Zhao, Shuzhen 1811
1003  Zimmerman, Peter 1812
1028  Zoethout, Jennifer 1721
1300
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